Specification Sheet:
(Typical Values)

Color =

Specific Gravity =
MON =

RON =

(R+M)/2 =

Oxygen Content =

Oxidation Stability (min.) =

Leaded:
RVP =
Distillation
IBP =

10% =
50% =
90% =
FBP =

H:C ratio =
O:C ratio =

Stoichiometric A/F Ratio =

Rev =

Our Passion Is Your Performance.™

MR12

Green
0.7340
85

101

93
8.73%
1440+
Yes
12.17psi

93.7°F
103.8°F
117.5°F
271.6°F
330.6°F
1.84
0.08
12.87
10/04/19



